Crooksville Exempted Village School District
2024-2025 School Calendar

Semester 1

Monday, August 12 - Staff Work or Professional
Development Day (Teacher Day #1)

Tuesday, August 13 - Staff Work or Professional
Development Day (Teacher Day #2)

Wednesday, August 14 — Staff Work or Professional
Development Day (Teacher Day #3)

Thursday, August 15 - First Day of School

Monday, September 2 - No School
Labor Day

Friday, October 11 - End of First Grading Period
(41 student days, 3 teacher days)

Thursday, October 17 - PT Conferences
Grades 5-12 3:00 - 6:30 pm

Grades KG-4 4:00 —7:30 pm

Friday, October 18 — No School
Tuesday, October 22 - 2 Hour Early Out
PT Conferences

Grades 5-12 1:00 — 4:30 pm

Grades KG-4  2:00—5:30 pm

Tuesday, November S - No School

Staff Work or Professional Development Day
(Teacher Day #4)

Wednesday, November 27 - No School

Thursday, November 28 - No School
Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29 - No School
PTC #1 Comp Day

Monday, December 2 - No School

Thursday, December 19 - End of Second Grading
Period (43 student days)

End of Semester 1 (84 student days, 4 teacher days)

Friday, December 20 — Friday, January 3
No School

Date of Adoption: February 20, 2024

Semester 2
Monday, January 6 — Back to School

Monday, January 20 - No School
Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, February 17 - No School
Presidents’ Day

Friday, March 14 - End of Third Grading Period
(48 student days)

Thursday, March 20 - PT Conferences
Grades 5-12 3:00 - 6:30 pm
Grades KG-4 4:00 —7:30 pm

Friday, March 21 — No School
Tuesday, March 25 — 2 Hour Early Out
PT Conferences
Grades 5-12 1:00 — 4:30 pm
Grades KG-4 2:00 — 5:30 pm
Thursday, April 17 — No School PTC #2 Comp Day
Friday, April 18 — Tuesday, April 22 - No School
TBA - High School Graduation

21— Last D h r
End of Fourth Grading Period (43 student days)
End of Semester 2 (91 student days)
Thursday, May 22
Staff Work or Professional Development Day
(Teacher Day #5)

Fri M — Last Day for Staff
(Teacher Day #6)

End of School Year 175 Student Days, 6 Teacher Days, 2
Parent-Teacher Conference - Total 183 days for teachers

Monday, May 26 - Memorial Day

Calamity Days: Students and staff will not be required to
make-up the first 5 calamity days. Days 6-8 will be made
up via asynchronous learning. If days missed exceeds 8
prior to February 17 and March 21, those days will be
utilized as make up days. Students will not be required to
make up any additional calamity days after March 21,
unless the number of instructional hours falls below the
state minimum. Staff will make-up any calamity day after
day 5.




